MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
NO. S83-1    "FSK" PRECISION FLAT LEVEL (JAPAN)
Precision Flat Level is generally used in finding the accurate horizontal by the movement
of air tube. The bottom of the level has a V-shaped groove and an accurately ground
surface. Made of the finest materials of cast iron.
NO. S83-2    "FSK" PRECISION SQUARE LEVEL (JAPAN)
Precision Square Level is especially designed for use in setting up machinery of all types
and for inspection of the horizontal, squareness, perpendicularity of cylinders etc. Made of
the finest materials of cast iron and all surfaces are precision ground. One side is flat and
the other three sides have a V-shaped groove.
PFL-150
PFL-200
PFL-250
PFL-300
PSL-150
PSL-200
PSL-250
PSL-300
NO. S 84-1 OUTSIDE MICROMETER (CHINA)
•  Positive locking clamp.
•  Fitted case.
•  Satin - Chrome finish.
171
NO. S 84-3 INTERCHANGEABLE ANVIL OUTSIDE
     MICROMETER (CHINA)
        Item No. Range Graduation Price
(mm) (mm) (pc)
  084-01-025   0 - 25 0.01
  084-01-050 25 - 50 0.01
  084-01-075 50 - 75 0.01
  084-01-100 75 -100 0.01
        Item No.       Range Graduation Anvils Standards Price
      (mm) (mm) (pc)
  084-03-100 0-100 0.01 4 3
  084-03-150 0-150 0.01 6 5
  084-03-200 100-200 0.01 4 4
  084-03-300 200-300 0.01 4 4
  084-03-300A 150-300 0.01 6 6
  084-03-400 300-400 0.01 4 2
  084-03-500 400-500 0.01 4 2
  084-03-600 500-600 0.01 4 2
        Item No. Size Sensitivity Dimension (mm) Weight Price
(mm) (per metre) L x W x H (kg) (pc)
  083-01-PFL150 150 0.02 mm 150 x 42 x 44 1.9
  083-01-PFL200 200 0.02 mm 200 x 42 x 44 2.5
  083-01-PFL250 250 0.02 mm 250 x 50 x 47 3.2
  083-01-PFL300 300 0.02 mm 300 x 50 x 47 3.8
        Item No. Size Sensitivity Dimension (mm) Weight Price
(mm) (per metre) L x H x W (kg) (pc)
  083-02-PSL150 150 0.02 mm 150 x 150 x 40 3.4
  083-02-PSL200 200 0.02 mm 200 x 200 x 45 5.0
  083-02-PSL250 250 0.02 mm 250 x 250 x 50 8.0
  083-02-PSL300 300 0.02 mm 300 x 300 x 50 10.0